Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.
Panel feed-through terminal block, connection method: Screw connection with tension sleeve,
Solder connection, number of positions: 1, load current: 41 A, cross section: 0.2 mm2 - 10 mm2,
connection direction of the conductor to plug-in direction: 0 °, width: 10 mm, color: gray
Your advantages
Well-known connection principle allows worldwide use•
Low temperature rise, thanks to maximum contact force•
Panel feed-through terminal block - VDFK 6/K
0711056
Feb 14, 2022, 6:47 AM     Page 1 (10)Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Commercial Data
Order Key 0711056
Packing unit 50 pc
Minimum order quantity 50 pc
Sales Key AAB
Product Key AA1BBA
Catalog Page Page 645 (C-1-2013)
GTIN 4017918117177
Weight per Piece (including packing) 7.941 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 7.941 g
Customs tariff number 85369010
Country of origin PL
Panel feed-through terminal block - VDFK 6/K
0711056
Feb 14, 2022, 6:47 AM     Page 2 (10)Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Technical Data
Product properties
Number of positions 1
Number of connections 2
Number of rows 1
Connector system VDFK 6
Insulation characteristics
Overvoltage category III
Degree of pollution 3
Electrical properties
Rated surge voltage 6 kV
rated voltage (II/2) 1000 V
rated voltage (III/2) 1000 V
rated voltage (III/3) 500 V
Nominal current IN 41 A
Connection data
Connection technology
Connector system VDFK 6
Nominal cross section 6 mm²
Conductor connection exterior
Connection method Screw connection with tension sleeve
Connection direction of the conductor to plug-in direction 0 °
Conductor cross section solid 0.2 mm² ... 10 mm²
Conductor cross section flexible 0.2 mm² ... 6 mm²
Conductor cross section flexible, with ferrule without plastic
sleeve
0.25 mm² ... 6 mm²
Conductor cross section, flexible, with ferrule, with plastic sleeve 0.25 mm² ... 6 mm²
2 conductors with same cross section, solid 0.2 mm² ... 4 mm²
2 conductors with same cross section, flexible 0.2 mm² ... 4 mm²
2 conductors with same cross section, flexible, with ferrule
without plastic sleeve
0.25 mm² ... 2.5 mm²
2 conductors with the same cross section, flexible, with TWIN
ferrule with plastic sleeve
0.5 mm² ... 4 mm²
Internal cylindrical gage A5
Stripping length 9 mm